Twin Ring Motegi

4801 m.

Pos % Rider

1 25 22 Ayumu SASAKI
2 20 9 AiOGURA
3 16 4 Gerry SALIM
4 13 10 Adam NORRODIN
§ 11 13 Nakarin ATIRATPHUVAP
6 10 21 Takuma KUNIMINE
7 9 23 AndiIZDIHAR
8 8 17 Fakhrusy ROSTAM
9 7 20 Azroy ANUAR
10 & 11 Helmi AZMAN
11 5 6 Yuta DATE
12 4 16 Yuto FUKUSHIMA
13 3 14 Shengjunjie ZHOU
14 2 8 Idham KHAIRUDDIN
15 1 19 Yuanhang CHEN
16 7 Sittipon SRIMOONTREE
17 3 Shafiqg RASOL
18 2 Kazuki MASAKI
Not classified

15 Kite FUSE
12 Ryusei YAMANAKA
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' Results and timing service provided by dOTISSOT

MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN

Race Nr. 1
' Classification after 10 laps = 48.01 km

Motorcycle Total Time
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Ayumu SASAKI

Air: 20° Fastest Lap (New record):| Lap 7 Adam NORRODIN
Humidity: 80% Circuit Record Lap:| 2014 Yuta DATE
Ground: 22° Circuit Best Lap:! 2015 Ayumu SASAKI
16:20'00
16:28'00
16:31'03
16:3215 _
16:32'23 Kazuki MASAKI
16:34'23 Kazuki MASAKI
16:41'29 Kite FUSE
16:4129 Ryusei YAMANAKA
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2'02.854,
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ATC

20

Gap

0.107
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1.033
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13.231
14.669
17.971
19.999
25.648
26.049
26.308
26.489
42.239
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141.4 Km/h
140.6 Km/h
140.5 Km/h
141.4 Km/h

SIGHTING LAP START
WARM UP LAP START
RACE START

No jum

crashed out - Rider OK

re-joined race
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
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Motegi, Saturday, October 10, 2015
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